
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:39 AM Page 1 of 5

MORNING ROUTES:

Allenwood Elementary

BUS 661
08:00 AM Brinkley Rd & Lujean Ln (SW)

08:02 AM Summerhill Rd & Northam Rd (N)

08:03 AM Ashleys Crossing Ct & Collinson Ct & Foley Ter

08:05 AM Acorn Dr & Bushey Dr

BUS 671
07:55 AM Colonial Dr & Middleton Ln

07:57 AM Anderson Dr & Brinkley Rd

07:59 AM 5511 Brinkley Rd

08:00 AM 6519 Allentown Rd

08:02 AM Coolridge Rd & Merchant Rd

08:05 AM Brinkley Rd & Brinkley Ct (E)

08:06 AM Brinkley Rd & Larwin Dr

08:07 AM Brinkley Rd & Joyce Dr

BUS 677
07:42 AM Hartwell St & Trueman Dr

07:44 AM Center Dr & Old Branch Ave

07:46 AM LORRAINE DR AND CENTER DR

07:47 AM 5901 Middleton Ln

07:48 AM 5807 Middleton Ln

07:52 AM Dalton St & Sharon Rd

07:56 AM 5611 Middleton Ln

07:59 AM Edgewood Dr & Middleton Ln

08:01 AM Kenwood St & Middleton Ln

08:02 AM 5700 Middleton Ln

08:04 AM 5721 Middleton Ln

08:05 AM 5724 Middleton Ln

BUS 682
07:43 AM 4400 Brinkley Rd

07:44 AM 4300 Brinkley Rd

07:46 AM 4112 Brinkley Rd

07:48 AM 4110 Brinkley Rd

07:49 AM 4008 Brinkley Rd

07:51 AM 4002 Brinkley Rd

07:52 AM 3912 Brinkley Rd

07:53 AM 3908 Brinkley Rd

07:55 AM 3902 Brinkley Rd

07:57 AM 6504 Roberts Dr

08:00 AM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:39 AM Page 2 of 5

08:03 AM Buck Creek Rd & Morton Pl

08:06 AM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

08:07 AM Crossland Highschool & Farmer Dr & Janet Ln

BUS 683
07:47 AM 5514 Old Branch Ave

07:49 AM 5500 Old Branch Ave

07:51 AM Glenn Hills Roadway & Old Branch Ave

07:54 AM 5109 Henderson Rd

07:57 AM Yorkfield Dr & Yorkville Rd

08:00 AM 4805 Henderson Rd

08:03 AM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

08:04 AM 4505 Henderson Rd

08:06 AM 4308 Henderson Rd

BUS C01
07:30 AM 3512 Portal Ave

07:35 AM 5914 Saint Moritz Dr

07:38 AM 3101 Myrtle Ave

07:43 AM Corning Ave & Glen Rock Ave

07:46 AM 3410 Brinkley Rd

07:48 AM 3440 Brinkley Rd

07:54 AM 6201 Middleton Ln

07:56 AM Middleton Ln & Middleton Ct (NE)

08:00 AM 6107 Tyburn St

08:02 AM 6603 Howie Ct

08:06 AM 6802 Collinson Ct

08:08 AM 4900 Wickham Dr

08:10 AM 6514 Northam Rd

BUS C03
07:35 AM 7308 Wessex Dr

07:40 AM 5803 Red Oak Tree Ln

07:54 AM 5515 Vernon Way

08:03 AM 5713 Center Dr

08:06 AM 5418 Old Branch Ave

08:09 AM 5605 Nile Pl

08:15 AM 6007 Tipton Dr

BUS C60
07:35 AM 8707 DELPHI DR

07:41 AM 7813 Denton Dr

07:46 AM 8716 Brazke Ct

07:47 AM 8724 Brazke Ct

07:51 AM 8909 Ballard Ln

07:57 AM 5804 Barnes Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:39 AM Page 3 of 5

08:00 AM 9228 Piscataway Rd

08:02 AM 5314 Trent St

BUS C61
07:27 AM 3710 South Gate Ct

07:39 AM 7713 Lucky Lure Dr

07:42 AM 7307 BERKSHIRE DR

07:46 AM 6002 ARBUTUS LN

07:52 AM 6307 Manor Circle Dr

07:58 AM 5610 BUTTERFIELD DR

08:01 AM 8707 Cushman Dr

08:03 AM 4810 Megan Dr

08:05 AM 4808 Megan Dr

BUS H06
07:17 AM 6926 Elkins Ave

07:19 AM 1111 VINSON ST

07:28 AM 8386 Indian Head Hwy

07:52 AM 214 Southwind Dr

BUS H09
07:42 AM 914 Palmer Rd

07:43 AM 1008 Palmer Rd

07:48 AM 1584 Potomac Heights Dr

07:51 AM 1501 Hunters Mill Ave

08:03 AM 3204 Steed Rd

08:06 AM 8812 Allentown Rd

BUS H10
07:37 AM 6009 Oxon Hill Rd

07:40 AM 6263 Oxon Hill Rd

07:43 AM 6553 BOCK RD

07:46 AM 2205 CALHOUN ST

07:48 AM 7003 CALVIN CT

07:54 AM 3004 JAYWICK CT

07:57 AM 7916 Klovstad Dr

08:00 AM 8004 VERNON DR

08:04 AM 8102 PATS PL

08:09 AM 7104 POLLY CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:39 AM Page 4 of 5

Allenwood Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 665
03:02 PM Brinkley Rd & Lujean Ln

03:04 PM 4404 BRINKLEY RD (Annie's Family Daycare)

03:06 PM 4300 Brinkley Rd

03:11 PM Farmer Dr & Farmer Pl

03:13 PM Crossland Highschool & Farmer Dr & Janet Ln

03:15 PM Northam Rd & Summerhill Rd

03:16 PM Ashleys Crossing Ct & Collinson Ct & Foley Ter

03:18 PM Acorn Dr & Bushey Dr

03:19 PM 4908 Brinkley Rd

BUS 667
03:03 PM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

03:04 PM 4112 Brinkley Rd

03:05 PM 4110 Brinkley Rd

03:07 PM 4008 Brinkley Rd

03:08 PM 4002 Brinkley Rd

03:10 PM 3912 Brinkley Rd

03:11 PM 3908 Brinkley Rd

03:12 PM 3902 Brinkley Rd

03:14 PM 6504 Roberts Dr

03:19 PM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

03:21 PM Buck Creek Rd & Morton Pl

BUS 669
02:59 PM 4308 Henderson Rd

03:01 PM 4505 Henderson Rd

03:05 PM Hargrove Rd & Keppler Rd

03:06 PM Henderson Rd & Tolson Rd

03:08 PM Yorkfield Dr & Yorkville Rd

03:09 PM 5109 Henderson Rd

BUS 684
03:00 PM Colonial Dr & Middleton Ln

03:03 PM Middleton Ct & Middleton Ln

03:05 PM Nile Pl & Dalton St

03:13 PM Old Branch Ave & Linda Ln

03:15 PM 6519 Allentown Rd

03:17 PM Coolridge Rd & Merchant Rd

03:20 PM Brinkley Ct & Brinkley Rd

03:22 PM Brinkley Rd & Larwin Dr

03:24 PM Brinkley Rd & Joyce Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:39 AM Page 5 of 5

BUS 686
03:02 PM Anderson Dr & Brinkley Rd

03:03 PM 5511 Brinkley Rd

03:06 PM Hartwell St & Trueman Dr

03:10 PM Old Branch Ave & Center Dr

03:16 PM LORRAINE DR AND CENTER DR

03:19 PM 6001 Middleton Ln

BUS 691
02:56 PM 5724 Middleton Ln

02:57 PM Kenwood St & Middleton Ln

03:03 PM Glenn Hills Roadway & Old Branch Ave

03:04 PM 5500 Old Branch Ave

03:07 PM 5514 Old Branch Ave

03:08 PM 5611 Middleton Ln

03:11 PM Edgewood Dr & Middleton Ln

03:13 PM 5807 Middleton Ln

03:14 PM 5901 Middleton Ln


